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Image synthesis through image analysis: processing photographs into drawings
Wednesday 8th December

Chris Reed (Department of Applied Computing, University of Dundee)
Formalising Informal Logic: Persuasion and Rhetoric in Natural Language Generation

Thursday 13th January
Anindya Banerjee
A Core Calculus of Dependency NOTE: Unusual date and venue! See above.

Wednesday 2nd February
Roland Hausser (Department of Computational Linguistics, University of
Erlangen-Nuernberg, Germany)
How Complex are the Natural Languages?

Spring Semester 1998
Wednesday 10th February

Mark Harman (Department of Mathematical and Computing Sciences, Goldsmiths College,
University of London)
Program Slicing

Wednesday 24th February
Chris Williams (Division of Informatics, University of Edinburgh)
Belief network models of images

Monday 8th March
Julian Bradfield (LFCS Edinburgh, BRICS, Aarhus)
Alternation in the modal mu-calculus

Wednesday 10th March
Professor John A. McDermid (High Integrity Systems Engineering Group, University of
York)
Safety-critical computing for aerospace in the next millennium

Wednesday 24th March
Professor Mahesan Niranjan (Department of Computer Science, University of Sheffield)
Use and Abuse of Neural Networks

Wednesday 14th April
Carole Goble (Department of Computer Science, University of Manchester)
TAMBIS: Transparent Access to Multiple Biological Information Sources

Wednesday 21st April
Leslie Smith (Department of Computing Science and Mathematics, University of Stirling)
Neuromorphic Systems

Wednesday 28th April
Andy Wright (Sowerby Research Centre, British Aerospace PLC)
From Springs and Dampers to Measures of Flocking Complexity

Wednesday 5th May
Professor Margaret Boden (COGS, University of Sussex)
Is Metabolism Necessary?.
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